
L-SF

Crazy about winter.
for  

wheel- &  
telescopic loaders, 

tractors,  
fork-lifts &  
unimogs
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various hitch systems  
available

anti-icing spring flap  
segments (standard)height indicators

technical data 200 225 250 275 300
width 
(straight/angled) cm 

210/ 
181

235/ 
203

260/ 
224

285/ 
245

310/ 
267

clearing width  
(straight/angled)    cm

200/ 
173

225/ 
194

250/ 
215

275/ 
237

300/ 
258

weight* kg 367 392 417 437 462

height   cm 82 82 82 82 82

angling  degree up to 30

parking stand infinitely height  
adjustable wheels

hitch systems
•  fully floating wheel loader/telly handler  
 attachment incl. height indicators

•  Three-point linkage (stiff attachment or fully floating) 
 incl. height indicators

•  A-frame (stiff attachment or fully floating)  
 incl. height indicators

•  Attachment plate for Unimog, size 3/5  
 incl. lifting-cylinder and level compensation  
 for an optimum guide down to the ground floor

•  Fork-tines for fork-lifts

options
•  hydraulic angling (on demand incl. pressure  
 limiting valve) 1 additional double-acting  
 hydraulic drive circuit required

•  level compensation

•  extra stable wheels (250 x 80 mm)

•  plastic snow-guide cloth  
 (for a good visibility for the driver)

•  road traffic equipment  
 (flags,-holders, side-marker lights)

•  highly-resistant rubber lip w/corundum inlay  
 for excellent sliding and long durability

•  colour options

...because the new L-SF helps you to clear 
snow effectively and easily. Standard 
equipment of the L-SF includes vulkollan 
coated spring segments. Moreover, Tuchel 
has optimised the angle of inclination to 
achieve a maximum possible quiet running 
of the snow plow. The anti-freezing spring 
segments allow a time-saving snow clearance, 
since there is no need of bothersome de-
icing any longer.  Reinforced protection caps 
on the right and left serve as a protection 
against shocks, to preserve the snow plow, if 
it encounters a badly visible obstacle under 
the snow cover. Basic equipment: mechanical 
angling towards the right and the left and 
very stable wheels avoid marks and scratches 
on the surfaces to be cleared.

Snow ist marvellous...

*   without hitch system
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