Crazy about winter.

for wheel- & telescopic loaders, tractors, fork-lifts & unimogs

TUCHEL-SOU L-SF





...because the new L-SF helps you to clear snow effectively and easily. Standard equipment of the L-SF includes vulkollan coated spring segments. Moreover, Tuchel has optimised the angle of inclination to achieve a maximum possible guiet running of the snow plow. The anti-freezing spring segments allow a time-saving snow clearance, since there is no need of bothersome deicing any longer. Reinforced protection caps on the right and left serve as a protection against shocks, to preserve the snow plow, if it encounters a badly visible obstacle under the snow cover. Basic equipment: mechanical angling towards the right and the left and very stable wheels avoid marks and scratches on the surfaces to be cleared.

options

- hydraulic angling (on demand incl. pressure limiting valve) 1 additional double-acting hydraulic drive circuit required
- level compensation
- extra stable wheels (250 x 80 mm)
- plastic snow-guide cloth (for a good visibility for the driver)
- road traffic equipment (flags,-holders, side-marker lights)
- highly-resistant rubber lip w/corundum inlay for excellent sliding and long durability
- colour options

technical data		200	225	250	275	300
width (straight/angled)	cm	210/ 181	235/ 203	260/ 224	285/ 245	310/ 267
clearing width (straight/angled)	cm	200/ 173	225/ 194	250/ 215	275/ 237	300/ 258
weight*	kg	367	392	417	437	462
height	cm	82	82	82	82	82
angling degree up to 30						
* without hitch system						

ithout hitch system

hitch systems

- fully floating wheel loader/telly handler attachment incl. height indicators
- Three-point linkage (stiff attachment or fully floating) incl. height indicators
- A-frame (stiff attachment or fully floating) incl. height indicators
- Attachment plate for Unimog, size 3/5 incl. lifting-cylinder and level compensation for an optimum guide down to the ground floor
- Fork-tines for fork-lifts



height indicators

anti-icing spring flap segments (standard)

infinitely height parking stand adjustable wheels various hitch systems available

Tuchel Maschinenbau GmbH • Holsterfeld 15 • D-48499 Salzbergen • Phone: +49 (0) 5971 9675-0 • Fax: +49 (0) 5971 9675-30 • E-mail: export@tuchel.com • www.tuchel.com